3,30h

18.00h

18,30h

21.00h

S01 S02 S03
12-sep 01-dic 02-dic

PROYECTOS

EGRAFICA
URBANISMO

S04
03-dic

S05
04-dic

S06
05-dic

0 S08 S09 S10 S11
08 09-dic 10-dic 11-dic 12-dic

PROYECTOS

S12
15-dic

S13
16-dic

S14
17-dic

S15
18-dic

EGRAFICA
URBANISMO

|PRESENTACION

SESION CRITICA FINAL

grupo méximo 5 alumnos

PROYECTOS

EGRAFICA
URBANISMO

TALLER 7: CIUDAD

20,00 HORAS
24,00 HORAS
24,00 HORAS
32,50 HORAS

NICOLAS CARBAJAL
RAFAEL SERRANO SASETA
PATRICIA WENDERLEY
JOSE MARIA MORILLO

2025-26

2,00 créditos
2,40 créditos
2,40 créditos
3,20 créditos

20 HORAS
24 HORAS
24 HORAS
32 HORAS

GRUPO 5,05




